
MULTNOMAH COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE

** Sorted by Location **

CORBETT CRIME LOG

JUNE 2018

CASE # DATE DAY INCIDENT LOCATION

40201833045         Jun 23, 2018 Saturday WARRANT / FUGITIVE            COLUMBIA RIVER HWY/ 28000 BLOCK

40201834491         Jun 30, 2018 Saturday CIVIL HOLD- INTOXICATED  COLUMBIA RIVER HWY/ 28000 BLOCK

40201834129 Jun 28, 2018 Thursday ELUDE/ RECKLESS (139mph in 60) CORBETT/ I84

40201830267         Jun 9, 2018 Saturday IDENTITY THEFT                HOWARD RD

40201831991         Jun 18, 2018 Monday DRIVING WHILE REVOKED I84/ MILEPOST 18

40201832062         Jun 19, 2018 Tuesday THEFT OF VEHICLE (UUMV)       I84/ ROOSTER ROCK 

40201830780         Jun 12, 2018 Tuesday MENTAL ISSUE LARCH MOUNTAIN/ 43000 BLOCK

40201829404         Jun 5, 2018 Thursday RAPE                          MANNTHEY

40201834217         Jun 29, 2018 Friday WARRANT / FUGITIVE            ROOSTER ROCK PARK

40201830769         Jun 12, 2018 Tuesday WELFARE CHECK                 ROOSTER ROCK PARK

40201830623         Jun 11, 2018 Monday ASSAULT SANDY RIVER DELTA

40201833292         Jun 25, 2018 Monday WARRANT / FUGITIVE            SANDY RIVER DELTA

40201828988         Jun 2, 2018 Saturday SEARCH AND RESCUE             SANDY RIVER DELTA

40201829585         Jun 6, 2018 Tuesday DUII-ALCOHOL                  SANDY RIVER DELTA

40201832412         Jun 20, 2018 Wednesday THEFT OF VEHICLE (UUMV)       SANDY RIVER DELTA

40201833888         Jun 27, 2018 Sunday VISTA HOUSE

40201834149         Jun 28, 2018 Thursday PROHIBITED POSSESSION WEAPON  WARRENDALE/ 63000 BLOCK

Left Photo- Citizen Patrollers and Search and Rescue (SAR) volunteers during a 4th of July briefing by a MCSO sergeant.
Right Photo- A fun and busy day at Corbett's 4th of July celebration.
Within the next month, the Citizen Patrol program will likely have 4-5 new members.  This will greatly assist in our efforts at numerous 
community events throughout the year.

Corbett Community Resource Officer- Deputy Joe Graziano     503-849-1206, M-TH        joseph.graziano@mcso.us

24-Hour Non-Emergency#- 503-823-3333                              Citizen Patrol Volunteer Program- www.mcsocp.com


